LoOoNoULRWNE

Léa BERNARD
ASUB
Circuit : D:Vert

Distance : 1600m
Temps : 0:33:34 (20'59"/km)

00:03:02
00:03:54
00:01:03
00:03:46
00:01:53
00:07:13
00:01:55
00:02:09
00:03:47
00:01:24
00:02:37
00:00:51

00:06:56
00:07:59
00:11:45
00:13:38
00:20:51
00:22:46
00:24:55
00:28:42
00:30:06
00:32:43
00:33:34

BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 02
Les Constellations 13.11.2021
ASUB

2/6 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Noelia TOCINO 0:23:45
3. Lena BUET 0:33:47

240m 12'38"/km
200m 19'30"/km
78m 13'28"/km
188m 20'02"/km
108m 17'26"/km
248m 29'06"/km
112m 17'07"/km
10Im 21'17"/km
102m 37'05"/km
77m 18'11"/km
103m 25'24"/km
64m 13'17"/km
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